
 

   10. August 2012 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 

                    Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  580 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 09     1. M30 00:15:36 

  2.  146 Kalhoff         Julian     ESV Münster            1. M20 00:16:54 

  3.  197 Fischer         Sebastian  TV Friesen Telgte      2. M30 00:17:19 

  4.  564 Pugge           Daniel     TuS Germania Horstma   2. M20 00:17:55 

  5.  165 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M55 00:19:30 

  6.  165 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     2. M55 00:19:30 

  7. 1555 Hülskötter      Klaus      -----                  1. M50 00:19:30 

  8.  159 Jakob           Leon       SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M18 00:19:45 

  9.  575 Thomas          Christoph  LT Bittermark Dortmu   3. M20 00:19:52 

 10.  190 Zumbusch        Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M20 00:20:00 

 11.  572 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           1. M45 00:20:15 

 12.  544 Hülskötter      Manfred    SC Nordwalde           2. M50 00:20:24 

 13.  149 Mensing         Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M19 00:20:39 

 14.  153 Mann            Klaus      Billerbecker Läufer    3. M50 00:20:56 

 15.  158 Pfeiffer        Gerrit     LAZ Rhede              1. M14 00:21:43 

 16.  563 Heimann         Nora       LG Coesfeld            1. W15 00:21:44 

 17.  144 Grond           Gottfried  SC 28 Nordwalde        3. M55 00:22:09 

 18.  527 Schlamann       Gerd       -----                  4. M50 00:22:15 

 19.  570 Neuhäuser       Frank      Badminton - Holtwick   2. M45 00:22:16 

 20.  553 Goossens        Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   1. M40 00:22:17 

 21.  156 Heidotting      Simone     LG Emsdetten           1. W35 00:22:42 

 22.  183 Bühn            Ralf       AV Archeus             2. M40 00:23:00 

 23.  166 Sandmann        Daniela    Team 110 Polizei Coe   1. W40 00:23:56 

 24.  571 Boehme          Tilo       Badminton - Holtwick   3. M40 00:24:34 

 25.  189 Noldes          Rembert    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M20 00:24:36 

 26.  188 Weltermann      Sarah      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W20 00:24:37 

 27.  191 Große Lordemann Bastian    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M20 00:24:38 

 28.  573 Gronover        Stefan     -----                  3. M45 00:24:42 

 29.  551 Kalvelage       Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M45 00:24:53 

 30.  568 Hölker          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         5. M50 00:25:05 

 31.  155 Schulze Bisping Agnes      Billerbecker Läufer    1. W50 00:25:09 

 32.  178 Hengstmann      Markus     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M35 00:25:19 

 33.  186 Benning         Nils       -----                  7. M20 00:25:46 

 34.  554 Renner          Rebekka    Just Keep Running!     1. W30 00:25:53 

 35.  566 Beer            Bettina    LSF Münster            2. W35 00:26:15 

 36.  565 Arendt          Andre      -----                  6. M50 00:26:15 

 37.  185 Fehmer          Katharina  -----                  2. W30 00:26:33 

 38.  541 Geßmann         Holger     -----                  2. M35 00:26:42 

 39.  597 Klüner          Tom        LG Coesfeld            1. M10 00:26:58 

 40.  355 Hilgert         Ruth       -----                  2. W50 00:26:59 

 41.  143 Donato          Daniele    Melbourne Dämones      8. M20 00:27:07 

 42.  586 Sobisch         Horst      -----                  1. M60 00:27:08 

 43.  177 Hüwe            Reinhard   Marathon Steinfurt     4. M55 00:27:08 

 44.  182 Korb            Eckhard    Marathon Steinfurt     1. M65 00:27:09 

 45.  152 Hesper          Jutta      Billerbecker Läufer    1. W19 00:27:28 

 46.  588 Eling-Völlmecke Edith      Marathon Steinfurt     3. W50 00:27:29 

 47.  542 Büddemann       Andre      -----                  4. M40 00:27:30 

 48.  569 Althoff         Michael    -----                  5. M40 00:27:32 

 49.  154 Schulze Bisping Lydia      Billerbecker Läufer    2. W19 00:27:51 

 50.  574 Engel           Paul       -----                  2. M65 00:28:01 

 51.  172 Heinemann       Birgit     Marathon Steinfurt     1. W45 00:28:48 

 52.  192 Kröger          Henning    TSG Dülmen             1. M08 00:29:00 

 53.  194 Kröger          Vera       TSG Dülmen             3. W35 00:29:06 

 54.  562 Hoermann        Manfred    LSF Münster            1. M75 00:29:08 

 55.  579 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M35 00:29:58 

 56.  173 Rummeling       Simone     Marathon Steinfurt     4. W35 00:29:59 

 57.  161 van der Linde   Daniela    -----                  5. W35 00:30:00 



 58.  199 Lueg            Anna Lena  -----                  1. W17 00:30:02 

 59.  170 Wiemeyer        Annette    Marathon Steinfurt     4. W50 00:30:04 

 60.  145 Dömer           Sonja      SC 28 Nordwalde        2. W45 00:30:12 

 61.  198 Himker          Christian  -----                  4. M35 00:30:15 

 62.  472 Kresse          Vera       -----                  3. W19 00:30:17 

 63.  139 Czeranski       Gabriele   -----                  1. W60 00:30:22 

 64.  567 Kahle           Andre      TuS Altenberge         5. M45 00:30:52 

 65.  150 Rulle           Bertram    Judo Club Senden       7. M50 00:31:01 

 66.  176 Korb            Anneliese  Marathon Steinfurt     1. W65 00:31:10 

 67.  142 Götte           Sabine     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W50 00:31:18 

 68.  196 Lueg            Norberg    -----                  5. M55 00:31:18 

 69.  140 Broeker         Michael    TuS Germania Horstma   6. M40 00:31:26 

 70.  175 Brüggemann      Ralf       Marathon Steinfurt     7. M40 00:31:27 

 71.  587 Jokiel          Nina       -----                  3. W30 00:31:30 

 72.  545 Lemke           Melanie    Marathon Steinfurt     6. W35 00:31:31 

 73.  577 Althaus         Mara       -----                  2. W20 00:31:46 

 74.  168 Hölker          Melanie    -----                  1. W18 00:31:47 

 75.  193 Stüwe           Susanne    TSG Dülmen             3. W45 00:31:50 

 76.  187 Lütke Enking    Karin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W20 00:32:04 

 77.  543 Spielbrink      Conny      -----                  6. W50 00:32:08 

 78.  581 Sikora          Swenja     Marathon Steinfurt     4. W30 00:32:21 

 79.  540 Haget           Louisa     TV Epe                 2. W18 00:32:27 

 80.  539 Wittland        Jana       TV Epe                 4. W20 00:33:02 

 81.  171 Meyer           Wilhelm    Marathon Steinfurt     2. M75 00:33:21 

 82.  141 Broeker         Claudia    TuS Germania Horstma   2. W40 00:34:01 

 83.  179 Hinz            Manfred    Marathon Steinfurt     2. M60 00:34:02 

 84.  578 Moellers        Henrike    -----                  4. W45 00:34:13 

 85.  576 Loehring        Volker     -----                  3. M30 00:34:14 

 86.  151 Hesper          Bernhard   Billerbecker Läufer    8. M50 00:38:27 

  

  

                 Damen-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  563 Heimann         Nora       LG Coesfeld            1. W15 00:21:44 

  2.  156 Heidotting      Simone     LG Emsdetten           1. W35 00:22:42 

  3.  166 Sandmann        Daniela    Team 110 Polizei Coe   1. W40 00:23:56 

  4.  188 Weltermann      Sarah      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. W20 00:24:37 

  5.  155 Schulze Bisping Agnes      Billerbecker Läufer    1. W50 00:25:09 

  6.  554 Renner          Rebekka    Just Keep Running!     1. W30 00:25:53 

  7.  566 Beer            Bettina    LSF Münster            2. W35 00:26:15 

  8.  185 Fehmer          Katharina  -----                  2. W30 00:26:33 

  9.  355 Hilgert         Ruth       -----                  2. W50 00:26:59 

 10.  152 Hesper          Jutta      Billerbecker Läufer    1. W19 00:27:28 

 11.  588 Eling-Völlmecke Edith      Marathon Steinfurt     3. W50 00:27:29 

 12.  154 Schulze Bisping Lydia      Billerbecker Läufer    2. W19 00:27:51 

 13.  172 Heinemann       Birgit     Marathon Steinfurt     1. W45 00:28:48 

 14.  194 Kröger          Vera       TSG Dülmen             3. W35 00:29:06 

 15.  173 Rummeling       Simone     Marathon Steinfurt     4. W35 00:29:59 

 16.  161 van der Linde   Daniela    -----                  5. W35 00:30:00 

 17.  199 Lueg            Anna Lena  -----                  1. W17 00:30:02 

 18.  170 Wiemeyer        Annette    Marathon Steinfurt     4. W50 00:30:04 

 19.  145 Dömer           Sonja      SC 28 Nordwalde        2. W45 00:30:12 

 20.  472 Kresse          Vera       -----                  3. W19 00:30:17 

 21.  139 Czeranski       Gabriele   -----                  1. W60 00:30:22 

 22.  176 Korb            Anneliese  Marathon Steinfurt     1. W65 00:31:10 

 23.  142 Götte           Sabine     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W50 00:31:18 

 24.  587 Jokiel          Nina       -----                  3. W30 00:31:30 

 25.  545 Lemke           Melanie    Marathon Steinfurt     6. W35 00:31:31 

 26.  577 Althaus         Mara       -----                  2. W20 00:31:46 

 27.  168 Hölker          Melanie    -----                  1. W18 00:31:47 

 28.  193 Stüwe           Susanne    TSG Dülmen             3. W45 00:31:50 



 29.  187 Lütke Enking    Karin      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W20 00:32:04 

 30.  543 Spielbrink      Conny      -----                  6. W50 00:32:08 

 31.  581 Sikora          Swenja     Marathon Steinfurt     4. W30 00:32:21 

 32.  540 Haget           Louisa     TV Epe                 2. W18 00:32:27 

 33.  539 Wittland        Jana       TV Epe                 4. W20 00:33:02 

 34.  141 Broeker         Claudia    TuS Germania Horstma   2. W40 00:34:01 

 35.  578 Moellers        Henrike    -----                  4. W45 00:34:13 

  

  

                Herren-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  580 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 09     1. M30 00:15:36 

  2.  146 Kalhoff         Julian     ESV Münster            1. M20 00:16:54 

  3.  197 Fischer         Sebastian  TV Friesen Telgte      2. M30 00:17:19 

  4.  564 Pugge           Daniel     TuS Germania Horstma   2. M20 00:17:55 

  5.  165 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     1. M55 00:19:30 

  6.  165 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     2. M55 00:19:30 

  7. 1555 Hülskötter      Klaus      -----                  1. M50 00:19:30 

  8.  159 Jakob           Leon       SC Union 08 Lüdingha   1. M18 00:19:45 

  9.  575 Thomas          Christoph  LT Bittermark Dortmu   3. M20 00:19:52 

 10.  190 Zumbusch        Markus     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M20 00:20:00 

 11.  572 Beenen          Christoph  SC Nordwalde           1. M45 00:20:15 

 12.  544 Hülskötter      Manfred    SC Nordwalde           2. M50 00:20:24 

 13.  149 Mensing         Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M19 00:20:39 

 14.  153 Mann            Klaus      Billerbecker Läufer    3. M50 00:20:56 

 15.  158 Pfeiffer        Gerrit     LAZ Rhede              1. M14 00:21:43 

 16.  144 Grond           Gottfried  SC 28 Nordwalde        3. M55 00:22:09 

 17.  527 Schlamann       Gerd       -----                  4. M50 00:22:15 

 18.  570 Neuhäuser       Frank      Badminton - Holtwick   2. M45 00:22:16 

 19.  553 Goossens        Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   1. M40 00:22:17 

 20.  183 Bühn            Ralf       AV Archeus             2. M40 00:23:00 

 21.  571 Boehme          Tilo       Badminton - Holtwick   3. M40 00:24:34 

 22.  189 Noldes          Rembert    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M20 00:24:36 

 23.  191 Große Lordemann Bastian    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M20 00:24:38 

 24.  573 Gronover        Stefan     -----                  3. M45 00:24:42 

 25.  551 Kalvelage       Thomas     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M45 00:24:53 

 26.  568 Hölker          Johannes   TuS Altenberge         5. M50 00:25:05 

 27.  178 Hengstmann      Markus     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M35 00:25:19 

 28.  186 Benning         Nils       -----                  7. M20 00:25:46 

 29.  565 Arendt          Andre      -----                  6. M50 00:26:15 

 30.  541 Geßmann         Holger     -----                  2. M35 00:26:42 

 31.  597 Klüner          Tom        LG Coesfeld            1. M10 00:26:58 

 32.  143 Donato          Daniele    Melbourne Dämones      8. M20 00:27:07 

 33.  586 Sobisch         Horst      -----                  1. M60 00:27:08 

 34.  177 Hüwe            Reinhard   Marathon Steinfurt     4. M55 00:27:08 

 35.  182 Korb            Eckhard    Marathon Steinfurt     1. M65 00:27:09 

 36.  542 Büddemann       Andre      -----                  4. M40 00:27:30 

 37.  569 Althoff         Michael    -----                  5. M40 00:27:32 

 38.  574 Engel           Paul       -----                  2. M65 00:28:01 

 39.  192 Kröger          Henning    TSG Dülmen             1. M08 00:29:00 

 40.  562 Hoermann        Manfred    LSF Münster            1. M75 00:29:08 

 41.  579 Ueding          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M35 00:29:58 

 42.  198 Himker          Christian  -----                  4. M35 00:30:15 

 43.  567 Kahle           Andre      TuS Altenberge         5. M45 00:30:52 

 44.  150 Rulle           Bertram    Judo Club Senden       7. M50 00:31:01 

 45.  196 Lueg            Norberg    -----                  5. M55 00:31:18 

 46.  140 Broeker         Michael    TuS Germania Horstma   6. M40 00:31:26 

 47.  175 Brüggemann      Ralf       Marathon Steinfurt     7. M40 00:31:27 

 48.  171 Meyer           Wilhelm    Marathon Steinfurt     2. M75 00:33:21 

 49.  179 Hinz            Manfred    Marathon Steinfurt     2. M60 00:34:02 

 50.  576 Loehring        Volker     -----                  3. M30 00:34:14 



 51.  151 Hesper          Bernhard   Billerbecker Läufer    8. M50 00:38:27� 


